
BYE

1 11:45am Team 2 Team 3 7:55pm Team 1 Team 5
12:35pm Team 4 Team 5

11:45am Team 2 Team 5
2 11:45am Team 1 Team 5 12:35pm Team 4 Team 3

12:35pm Team 4 Team 3

3 7:55pm Team 4 Team 2
11:45am Team 5 Team 2
12:35pm Team 4 Team 1

11:45am Team 5 Team 3
4 12:35pm Team 4 Team 1

11:45am Team 2 Team 1
12:35pm Team 3 Team 5

7:55pm A
5

11:45am Team 2 Team 4
12:35pm Team 3 Team 1

11:45am
12:35pm

7:55pm Team 3 Team 2

6:05pm
11:45am Team 4 Team 5
12:35pm Team 1 Team 2

 team wears BLUE

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Games on Court 4

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Games on Court 4

South High School Gym
Championship 

Monday, March 16

Saturday, March 14

Saturday, February 21

Games on Court 4

2 seed V. 3 seed
winner of A  V. 1 seed

Friday, February 27

Saturday, January 24
Saturday, February 28

Friday, March 6

4 seed V. 5 seed

Saturday, January 31

Saturday, February 7

Saturday, March 7

Friday, March 13

Saturday, February 14 South High School Gym

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
DIVISION 4 | GRADES 7-8

2026

Friday, February 20

Saturday, January 17



Coliadis Brandon Alrosan Ameer

Hanslik Trey Al-Rousan Mohamad

Kelly Owen Anderson David

Mull Charles Bettasso Zander

Aghaji Noah Casciato Ian

Smith Jacob Foxx Jimmie

Strader Liam Houston Seth

Torres Luciano Kosar Vincent

West Liam MOORE Edward

Almond Marlen Carlisle Chad

Armenti Nino DiFranco Jake

DiLorenzo Victor Hovencamp John

Garman Michael Lester Luke

Grubach Michael Platzar Mack

Jensen Drew Standing Tyler

Reed Noah Tate Divine

Zappola Tyler Villanueva Jayden

Reeder Luke Klouda Joey

Curry Jacob

Dunn Danny

Henson Benny

Mock Austin

Preseren Carson

Scott Markus

Skorich Anthony

Smith Mason

Snedden Carmen

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
JUNIOR CAVS LEAGUE - DIVISION 4

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 3

TEAM 4

TEAM 5


	Game Schedule
	Roster

